4

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1
. AMERDMENTMOGIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO, PROJECT NO. (1 s3picable)
184 See Block 16C 12EM001673
& BSUEDBY CO0% [00901 7. ADMINISTERED OY (¥ cther Bsen fm 6) Co0E Too901
Savannah River Operations Savannah River Operations
U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations Savannah River Operations
P.O. Box A P.O. Box A
Aiken SC 29802 Aiken SC 29802
0. NAME ANDADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pha, s0wet, cecney, Siate end 0P Code) |0y [RA- AMENDMENT GF 8OUCITATION NO.
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC
Attn: Deborah J. Schlismann 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Savannah River Site
Building 766-H T0A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NG,
Alken SC 29808 x De-acos-og"sazzsos
10B. DATED (SEE [TEM 13}

Co0E 08376193 |'m°°°'=' 12/08/2008

ummn:vnmmm
1The above aumbered salziation is amended &8 sel forth B liem 14, The hour and dale tpecified for recalpt of Ofers [ Hsextonded, " is ot extended,

mmammammmummmmwmmmuumn.wmammum«mm
lierms 8 and 15, and retuming mummmhmm«mmtmmmdmmmumw
34parsie leler or talagrum wiich tretudes 8 reference to the solictation and amend:ment rumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVAEDGEMENT TO 8E RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY (N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. oy
mammmmcmbmmmmummmwmmummwmuw.m«mmm«MuMum
DNMMWMWBMWEMWMMMOW

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reqaiacl)

See Schedule
13. I35 ITEM GHLY APPLIES YO MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTI/GRDERS. IT OIFIES THE CONTRACTIGRDER KO. A OESCRIBED th ITEN "

SHECKONE | A THIG CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED Y0: (8] T 8 SET FORTH IN 14
S UNGE OROER i3 PURSUANT TO: (Speclly suthonty) THE CHANGE! ITEM 14 ARE MADE !N THE CONTRAST

8. THE ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORGER 18 MODIFIED 70 REFLECT THE ADKINSTRATIVE CHANGES fouth o0 o officn
abpisieton S i) T PR ICREER 18 MOCIPED 1O THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1t 85 changes in paylag

X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Punds (Apr1964) and Contract Clause H.14, Para (d) Baseline Change Managemant
L IMPORTANT;  Conducior -.bnot  Kisrequiediosgn tisdocumentendretem 1 ©copiss to the issuing office,

14. DEECRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Omanirod by UCF section Aoadings, inchvding sciciationtonbect subject matter where faasible.)
A. The purpose of this modification is to bilaterally reflect the ongoing performance of
support services required by contract Section C.1.3.4 and increase the total estimated

contract cost. Overtime is authorized per FAR 52.222-2 for up to ten additional hours per
week.

A.l. The total estimated contract cost without options is increased by $1,747,073.00,
changing it FROM: $3,492,561,429.56 TO: $3,494,308,502.56.

A.2, The total estimated contzact cost with options ia increased by $1,747,073.00,
changing it FROM: $4,527,708,749.56 TO: $4,529,455,0822,56.

Continued ...

Empmmnmummmmumcmummumuu tuummmwmhummm
tunmsmoﬂnzar‘maﬂmwm $8A. NAME Ammusorcommtmaomceanm«m

L. David Olson President and Project Manager

Scott D. Langston

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES O RICA 16C. DATE SIGKED
LA Mg 4/02/2012 § ; 5 c i /
- " (IS of poen chonisad 3 tgn) — ) of Ga Cfeery Z L—-
NEN 7540-01-152-8070 * STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Pravioys adion unusable Prescribed by

GSA
FAR (40 CFR) £3.243



REFERENCE NO. CF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

e
CONTINUATION SHEET| - _» ~09-09sR22505/184 2 |2
HAME OF OFFERCR GR CONTRACTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC
TEM NO, SUPPUES/SERVICES QUANTITY| UNIT PRICE ANMOUNT
(A) (B) © fo (E) (F)

B. The Contractor hereby releases the Government
from any and all liability under this contract
for equitable adjustments attributable to such
facts or circumstances giving rise to the
mcdifications agreed to herein.

C. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.

SN 7840-00-152 4087

OPTICNAL FORM 338 (6-88)
Gosasored by GOA
FAR D CFRY 83.110



